
Concours SET & STT 
Marsens

05. – 07. Juli 2024

                    
                     CourseDesign

Prüfung Nr.: 04

Klasse: R/N 125 STT

Freitag, 5. Juli 2024

Beginn: anschliessend

1

2

9

4

5

7

10b
10a

11
3

8b

6

8b

Richtverf.: AZM
LPO § 501,A1
RG / Art. 
Höhe: 1.10  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 470  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 81  sek.
Höchstzeit: 162  sek.

Hindernisse: 1 - 11
Sprünge: 13
Hindernisfehler:   sek.
geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.
Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

2. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.
Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

Team course design:        
 
Reto Ruflin (SUI)
Christian Sottas (SUI)
Cindy Douce (SUI)


